D7076_14297 44663 BOARD_PTS-18 4817

SEQ

10

11

12

BOA#.

33132-1

33137-1

33138-1

33140-1

33141-1

33144-1

33148-1

31918-3

33159-1

33161-1

33162-1

STA

PRE

COM

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

CoMm

PRE

COM

COM

CARLOS
GONZALEZ-ABREU
&W ANA

VAHE KOKORIAN
&W VIVIANE

MICHAEL
CONTRERAS & W
MILAGROS

PAT DI GIORGIO
&W JO ANN

BRUCE HORNIK
&W SHELLEY

FREDES PACHECO
&/W CELIA

PAUL A. VAN
WALLEGHEM AND

GUILLERMO A
LASPRILLA

RAUL J SALAS &
AURORA P

JILK

INVESTMENTS INC

JEAN CAROL

PAGE 1
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

600 SUNSET DR

3700 ANDERSON
RD

8120 LOS PINOS

BLVD

1471 AGUA AVE

1540 AGUA AVE

3906 RIVIERA DR

1111 S

ALHAMBRA CIR

1425 ALBERCA ST

4125 PINTA CT

3808-30 SW 8 ST

3401 TOLEDO ST

PROJECT........

ADDITION

REP . (1)WIN&DOOR
(6)ACCRDNS

(2) NEW WINDOWS

SEAWALL
SEAWALL

2 CONC COLUMNS
& DBL GATE
DOCK EXTENSION

TAKEOVER
A#06076969

ADDITION, NEW
ENTRY FEATR

SIGN
TAX™

""CONRANTI

REP. (15)WIN&(2)

ARCHI ./ENG. . . ..

ANA ALAS

VAHE GARY
KOKORIAN

MAURICE

FARINAS P_A.

DENIS K. SOLANO

DENIS K SOLANO

CABALLERO
WORK INC

IRON

OWNER

JUAN C DAVID

EDUARDO LLANO

CARLY ELECTRIC

VICENTE FRANCO

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . oo

POSTED 02/22/07 ADDITION

(6)ACCORDIONS, REP.(1)WIN
. & (1) SLIDING GLASS DOO

(2) NEW BATHROOM WINDOWS

SEAWALL
SEAWALL
2 CONCRETE COLUMNS & DOU

BLE GATE

DOCK EXTENSION

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED
DENNIS SMITH 1/2/07

ADDITION, NEW ENTRY FEATU
RE

SIGN "CONTANTI ELECTRIC"

REPLACE (15) WINDOWS & (2



SEQ

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

BOA#.

23382-6

31646-2

32049-4

30037-4

33108-1

33164-1

33104-1

32678-5

STA

PRE

FIN

FIN

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

COM

COM

PICKLE HESTER

HUBER PARSONS
&W PHYLLIS F

MANUEL JIMENEZ
&W MARGARITA

DOUGLAS CENTRE
RB GEM LLC

MARIA LOURDES
RODRIGUEZ

WALTER ORTH JR
&W ROBERTA
HEIDI M ROTH

MICHAEL J GETZ
& PETRA B

OSVALDO
ALVAREZ

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT

2723 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

901 COUNTRY
CLUB PRADO

2600 DOUGLAS
RD 700

1424 BLUE RD

321 LOS PINOS
PL

5105 GRANADA
BLVD

1257 LA MANCHA
AVE

829 MEDINA AVE

PAGE 2
AGENDA

DOOR(WHT)
REV TO

P#06050257GENER

ATO

ADDITION

PLAZA

RENOVATION, FACA

DE

REV TO
A#06026620

RE-ROOF W/
FLAT LT. GRAY

(13)ACCORDION
SHUTTERS (WH

RE-ROOF
W/SPANISH S
TILE

REV. TO
P#07010245

JAMES
SMITH/JAS
GROUP ARCH.

CARLOS PALMER
ARCH

GULF DESIGN
GROUP

CRISTINA
FANDINO

ANDREW PALMER

FIREMAN®S
HURRICANE
SHUTTERS

PHOENIX
CONSTRUCTION

ALTERA GROUP

. DEF..

REMARKS . - < e e e oo e
) DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

M.BELLIN,B.BROCKHOUSE

R.SIXTO

@

-PRATT

vs]

-BROCKHOUSE, B.HERSH

A_BERNAL
B.HERSH

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT LT.GRAY

(13) ACCORDION SHUTTERS (
WHITE)

RE-ROOF W/ SPANISH S TILE

ADMINISTRATIVELY APPROVED

DENNIS SMITH 1/2/07



SEQ

22

23

24

25

28

29

30

32

35

BOA#.

33165-1

32443-2

32890-2

32473-3

32771-3

33155-1

33168-1

33169-1

33170-1

STA

COM

FIN

FIN

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

CoMm

EFRAIN FONSECA

BRAIN S
DERVISHI
AILEEN MCGREG

MAURICIO O &
VIVIAN SALINAS

PONCE HOLDING
CORP

STEVE PHILLIPS

MARITA
CACHALDORA

FRANCI1SCO
SENIOR
MENEL10O D
PADRON &W
OPHELIA

CORAL PARK CO

PAGE 3
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

330 VISCAYA AVE

6325 RIVIERA DR

1021 VALENCIA

AVE

4101 PONCE DE
LEON BLVD

1032 MALAGA AVE

1435 CECILIA
AVE

6012 SAN
VICENTE ST
1534 CANTORIA
AVE

1350 S DIXIE
HWY

PROJECT........

TILE FRONT
PORCH

ADDITION &
REMODEL

ADDITION

REV TO
P#06110342

NEW FOUNTAIN &
CBS WALL

RE-ROOF
W_HANSON
FLAT(GRY

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
(BROWN)

RE-ROOF W/FLAT
MONIER

PAINT EXTERIOR

OWNER

EASTSHORE ARCH

JUAN JOSE LEON

NEON SIGN
SOLUTIONS

OWNER

LUIS E. ROCA

CODA ROOFING

FLORIDA ROOF
TECH CORP.

OWNER

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo

TILE FRONT PORCH

R.SIXTO,B.BROCKHOUSE

E.LLANO, L .JAUREGUI
AS NOTED
ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY
APP AS NOTED BY B.HERSH
L .JAUREGUI

RE-ROOF W/HANSON NORDICK
FLAT (LT. GRAY)

RE-ROOF W/FLAT (BROWN)

RE-ROOF W/ FLAT MONIER GR
AY

PAINT BM(2006-10)(2160-50
)(2160-60) (HC-12)



PAGE 4
AGENDA
February 22, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER. . ........ JOB LOCATION. .. PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. . . .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. - oo,
36 32981-3 COM THE ASTRI 129 SEVILLA AVE REV. TO SAW B.BROCKHOUSE, E . LLANO
GROUP LLC A#07016902 TECHNOLOGIES,
INC.
37  32626-2 COM DADE COUNTY 9610 OLD REV TO A1A ELECTRIC D
CUTLER ROAD A#06116650 SIGNS
39 33172-1 COM ROMAN ESTRADA 23 ALCANTARRA  (13) FUJI ALUMINUM (13) ACCORDION SHUTTERS (
&W 1SABEL AVE ACCORDIONS WHITE)
(WHITE)
40 33173-1 COM 1493 SUNSET 1493 SUNSET DR PNT(SW2807)(283 JOHNSON"S PAINT (SW2807)(SW2833) (SW
PARTNERSHIP 3)(6380) GROUP P, INC. 6380)
41  33174-1 COM ARTURO L 631 MALAGA AVE RE-ROOF W/ MERICK RE-ROOF W. SPANISH 'S
FERNANDEZ &W SPANISH "'S™ ROOFING, INC
RITA M
42  33175-1 COM SAMUEL 11035 PARADELA GENERATOR SONIA BERMUDEZ GENERATOR
BERKOWITZ &W ST
ALLYN S
43  33176-1 COM SORAYA 1400 AGUA AVE  ADDITION OWNER ADDITION
GHODRATI&SINA
NEGAHBANI
46  33179-1 COM SERGIO AKSELRAD 530 MARQUESA  DOCK PILES LIFT DENIS K. SOLANO DOCK PILES LIFT
DRIVE
47  31093-3 FIN JORGE DEL REY 6016 LEONARDO REV TO EDUARDO CALIL B.HERSH,D.GURRI

ST A#06066926



SEQ

48

49

50

51

53

54

55

56

57

BOA#.

32155-4

33092-2

33180-1

32080-6

33183-1

33184-1

33185-1

33186-1

32827-2

STA

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

FIN

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

PRE

RAMON F CASAS
&W ALICIA A

JOSEPH HOFFMAN
&W ANITA

ANTONIO PEREZ
&W ALINA

121 ALHAMBRA
TOWER LLC

HAROLD SEARS &
STUART ELLISON

MERCEDES C
CALVERA

RAUL PEREZ &
SYLVIA AQUINO

BRENFORD

MANAGEMENT INC

PAGE 5
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

461 SAN JUAN DR

9385 BALADA ST

6920 SUNRISE DR

121 ALHAMBRA
PLAZA

517-21
MENENDEZ AVE

1124 FERDINAND
ST

423 ALHAMBRA
CIR

125 PALOMA DR

JOSE M GONZALEZ 101 CAMILO AVE

PROJECT........

REV TO PLANS
A#06106643

POOL& DECK

ADDITION
(STAIRS)

STATUE(LADY OF
FAITH)

RE-ROOF
COLTERRA "S™
CLAY

INT .REMODEL &
ADD A DOOR

CONCRETE SLAB
FOR A/C

PNT(SW6119) (606
8) (6096)

ADDITION

ORESTES
LOPEZ-RECIO
ARCH

STAR POOLS

E.A. CALIL
ARCHITECTS

ARCH DESIGN
COLLABORTINE

AMERICUS
ROOFING

FERMIN A
MARTINEZ

MARTANELA
GARCIA

HK CONTRACTORS
CONSULTING

EUSEBIO M. MORA

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
AS NOTED

D.SACKMAN, B.BROCKHOUSE

L.JAUREGUI ,E.LLANO

ADDITION (STAIRS)

FULL BOARD
D.S,B.B,L.J,M.S,B.H,E.L
RE-ROOF W/ COLTERRA "S" T
ILE (CLAY)

INT REMODEL & ADD A DOOR
CONCRETE SLAB FOR A/C UNI
3

PAINT (SW6119) (SW6068) (
SW6096)

DON SACKMAN
GLENN PRATT



SEQ
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

BOA#.

27807-12

33187-1

32832-4

32939-2

33120-2

33103-1

33190-1

33191-1

31171-4

STA

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

CoMm

FIN

FRANK SEGREDO

FRANCISCI
PERLATA

MARGUERITE
KAISER

GEOFFREY B
MARKS &W MARLA
G

BLACKSTAR

APPRAISERS INC

MANUEL SEAGE
&W LILTA A

JOSEF &W
JUDITH
PASTERNAC

SEKOFF
INVESTMENTS

FRANCISCO J
PORRO

PAGE 6
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

6701 RIVIERA DR

443 LORETTO AVE

650 CORAL WAY
307

6960 SUNRISE DR

224 PALERMO AVE

2210 ALHAMBRA
CIR

5129 GRANADA
BLVD

1100 S DIXIE
HWY

627 ALEDO AVE

PROJECT........
REV TO
A#05016559

ADDITION

REP. 7 WINDOWS

SWIMMING POOL

METAL PICKET
FENCE

RE-ROOF
W/HAUSON FLAT
TIL

10 IMPACT
WINDOWS&1DR(WHT
2 SIGN "STIR
MOON'""SUSHI

REV TO
A#06096471

ARCHI ./ENG. .. ..
JUAN RODRIGUEZ
ARCH

EASTSHORE
ARCHITECTS

ONE STOP
CONSTRUCTION

ROY TUTTLE

PELEGE
CORP.

IRON

LUIS E ROCA

RAMMS
ENGINEERING

NEON SIGN

SOLUTIONS INC

RUBEN PUJOL

. DEF..

REMARKS . . . .o oo
E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI
AS NOTED

ADDITION

B.HERSH, B.BROCKHOUSE

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

B.HERSH,E.LLANO

RE-ROOF W/HAUSON FLAT TIL
E COLOR COCONUT

10 IMPACT WINDOWS&1 DRW/2
SIDELITE(WHT FRAME GRAY

2 SIGNS™STIR MOON"SUSHI ,N
OODLE, THAI
R.SIXTO,B.BROCKHOUSE

AS NOTED



SEQ

67

68

69

70

72

74

75

77

79

80

BOA#.

33193-1

30386-2

33192-1

33194-1

33195-1

33197-1

33198-1

27498-6

33200-1

27605-5

STA

COM

FIN

CoMm

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

FIN

COM

FIN

RAMON PEREZ &
W AIMEE

MADEIRA AVE LLC

JOHN BROCKWAY
JR & PATRICIA A

CALLUM GIBB &W
DAMARITA

EDWARD C SOTERO

JULIO E ALVAREZ

JULIO E ALVAREZ

HERMINIO SAN
ROMAN &W IRMA

PEDRO & W
ANGELA SANCHEZ

WEITZER
ALHAMBRA LLC

PAGE 7
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..
1435 MERCADO
AVE

341 MADEIRA AVE

185 SOLANO
PRADO

3911 RIVIERA DR

1141 S

ALHAMBRA CIR

721 BILTMORE
WAY #402

721 BILTMORE
WAY #502

1462 SIENA AVE

1033 ASTURIA
AVE

32 ALHAMBRA CIR

PROJECT. .......
REP. (13)WIN.&(2
)DOOR(WHTT

NEW CONDO

PLANT HEDGES
ACCROSS FRON

REV TO ROOF
P#06100375

REV. TO ROOF
P#05070728

(12) ACCOR &
(1) ROLL-UP

(12)ACCORD I10ONS&
(1)ROLL-UP

REV TO
P#05120244

REV TO PAINT
P#06030238

REV TO
P#06070409

ARMANDO
SANTAMARINA

BELLIN & PRATT
ARCHITECTS LLC

BERT NEWCOMB
TREE
&LANDSCAPING

CODA ROOFING
INC

AMENGUAL
ELECTRIC, INC.
ALFAROOQ

ALFAR00Q

CARLOS
FLORES-PEREZ
ARCH

OWNER

MARSHALL BELLIN

- REMARKS. . ... ..

REPLACE (13) WINDOWS & (2
) DOORS (WHITE FRAME)

FULL BOARD(AS NOTED)
D.S,H.0,B.B,B.H

PLANT HEDGES ACCROSS FRON
T OF LOT

REV TO P#06100375(FROM WH
ITE TO SHAKE GRAY DUSK

REV. TO P#05070728 FROM F
LAT WHITE TO SPANISH "S"

(12) ACCORIONS & (1) ROLL
-UP~ (DEERING BAY PEACH)

(12) ACCORDIONS & (1) ROL
L-UP (DEERING BAY PEACH)

ATTENDANCE 1S MANDATORY

REV TO PAINT P#06030238 W
ALLS SW6359 & TRIM 6357

B.HERSH



SEQ

81

85

86

88

89

90

91

92

94

BOA#.

31746-3

33206-1

33207-1

33049-2

33209-1

33043-3

33210-1

33212-1

33151-2

STA

FIN

CoMm

CcoMm

COM

COM

COM

COM

CoMm

COM

EUGENE W
SULZBERGER&
LOWEREE

RICARDO J
VADIA &
ALEJANDRA A

WILLIAM 1SAIAS
&W MARIA DEL CA

MARK BROOKS &
W CAROL

RAFAEL RODON &
TERESA M

MIGUEL GARCIA
& MARIA LAMAS

CHARLES PAPY
111 & ANN

CITY OF CORAL
GABLES

MILOS
MARINKOVIC W
BILJANA

PAGE 8
AGENDA

February 22, 2007

JOB LOCATION. ..

6709 TARREGA ST

1412 GARCIA AVE

208 COSTANERA
RD.

8910 SCHOOL
HOUSE ROAD
1201 ALFONSO
AVE

415 MALAGA AVE

1190 S
ALHAMBRA CIR

405 BILTMORE
WAY

4012 ALHAMBRA
CIR

PROJECT........

REV TO
A#06116633

PNT(BM2122-40) (

HC-154)TRM
INT/EXT.
RENOVATIONS
REV TO
A#07026074

POOL RENOVATION

REV. T0O
A#07026052

GAZEBO

METAL ROOFS
PRESENTATION

REV. TO
P#07020193

OL1VA-MEOZ
ARCH & PLANNERS

OWNER

OMAR A. MORALES

BRUCE ARTHUR

OFELIA TABOADA

CARLOS PEREZ

PAUL BUZINEC
AlA

JAVY PAINTING
CORP.

- REMARKS. . ... ..

B.BROCKHOUSE
R.SIXTO,L.JAUREGUI

PAINT (BM2122-40) & (BM H
C-154) NAVY BLUE TRIM
INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR RENOVA
TIONS
B.BROCKHOUSE , D . SACKMAN

POOL RENOVATION

E.LLANO,L.JAUREGUI

GAZEBO
*** HISTORICAL ***METAL R
OOFS PRESENTATION PALLETT

REV. TO P#07020193 PAINT
GARAGE DOOR TO MATCH TRIM



PAGE 9
AGENDA
February 22, 2007

SEQ BOA#. STA OWNER.......... JOB LOCATION... PROJECT........ ARCHI ./ENG. .. .. APP.. REJ.. DEF.. REMARKS. . ... ... ... .....
95 31791-3 PRE MARSTAN, INC 2001 03 MULTI-FAMILY ZYSCOVICH, INC D RE-SCHEDULED
GALIANO ST
95 31791-4 PRE MARSTAN, INC 2001 03 MULTI-FAMILY ZYSCOVICH, INC RE-SCHEDULED
GALIANO ST

76 records listed






